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VBET Jlira
2023/24 10-i Typ, MaTy Ne73

YeTBep, 18.04.2024, 15:30, "ApeHa Jliuin beper", Kuiscbka 06n.. 7°C. Inagadi: 457

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

1 CanyTiH OnekcaHap
55 A.[I>xoppaH

44 bBbaTaros ApceHin
47 BaHTyx PomaH

2 byTko borgaH (K)
21 4. bawwmy

5 Aumk OnekcaHap
7  AHTiOX [leHuc
17 Top6ay Irop

70 KwuptoxaHues Irop
39 Teppepo

3anacHi

30 TypbaeBcbkuin MuknTa

53 Mauanypa AMnTpo
19 byrawn Bnagucnas
4  )XKaH Knop

11 A.Hpyp

8 XaxsiboB Onekcin
22 MiviH MeTap

15 [Opuvwniok Knpuno
32 Cnecap ApteMm
10 >KyHiop Peiic

9 MwvwHboB AMUTPO
16 BosiowwnH BikeHTii

TpeHep
KoBanb HOpin

ApbiTp:
MaH4ynwunH OMnUTpo
AcucteHT 1:

Bucoubkuin Bonogumup

ACUCTEHT 2:
KopoTiH Bonogumup
4-vi apbiTp:
MpnyunHa Codisa

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

NepeBiHcbkun Oner

1:3

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [loHeuUbK

31
5

8

9

10
14
16
21
22
26
37

PizHUK OMnTpo
boHpap Banepin
Kpucbkis OMnTpo
Lsen Map'sH
Cynakos eoprin
CikaH OaHwuno
A3zapos Ipakni
boHpapeHko ApTeMm
MaTBieHKO Mukona (K)
KoHonnga KOxum
KeBiH

3anacHi

1
2

6

7

13
18
23
25
29
30
39
44

Pyobko ApTyp

J1. Tpaope
CTtenaHeHKo Tapac
EriHanay
loyoneiwsini Fiopri
Kenci

Menpo EHpike
Mipowi HoBaTyc [icmac
HaszapuHa €rop
MapnoH

HeBepToH
Pakiubkuin Apocnas

TpeHep
Mywwny MapiHo

ApbiTp VAR:

HosoxaTHin Bonoanmup
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
YepTonac Makcum
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
KypraHoB Banepin

Henerar:

IBaH4YeHKO HOpin
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«30psa» JlyraHCbk 1:3 «WaxTap» [oHeLbK
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% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa
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&) MerHanbTi
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